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Direction
Boardwalk and Wayside Park — Boardwalk and Wayside 
Park

26 stops

Open route schedule

Boardwalk and Wayside Park

Crestview City Hall

Harbor Walk and Margaritaville

NW FL State College

Sandpiper Cove North

Niceville City Hall

Moreno Point Road

VA Clinic - Ft. Walton Beach

Waterview Towers

Okaloosa County Admin Bldg

East Pass Towers

Hospital and Iowa Drive (Transfer)

Gulf Breeze Court

Cinco Bayou and Cinco Baptist

Destin Pointe and Jetty East

Wal-Mart

Holiday Surf and Racquet Club

White Wilson (Outbound)

Destin on the Gulf

Okaloosa County Courthouse Annex

Sandpiper Cove South

Route schedule
Boardwalk and Wayside Park — Boardwalk and Wayside 
Park

Monday 09:30

Tuesday 09:30

Wednesday 09:30

Thursday 09:30

Friday 09:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Boardwalk and Wayside Park

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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98 Palms Plaza

Benning Drive

Destin Library

Destin Community Center

Boardwalk and Wayside Park



Direction
Boardwalk and Wayside Park — Boardwalk and Wayside 
Park

24 stops

Open route schedule

Boardwalk and Wayside Park

Okaloosa County Courthouse Annex

Harbor Walk and Margaritaville

Okaloosa Cty Water (Inbound)

Sandpiper Cove North

Hospital and Iowa Drive (Transfer)

Moreno Point Road

Okaloosa County Admin Bldg

Waterview Towers

VA Clinic - Ft. Walton Beach

East Pass Towers

Niceville City Hall

Gulf Breeze Court

NW FL State College

Destin Pointe and Jetty East

Crestview City Hall

Holiday Surf and Racquet Club

Destin on the Gulf

Sandpiper Cove South

98 Palms Plaza

Benning Drive

Destin Library

Destin Community Center

Boardwalk and Wayside Park

Route schedule
Boardwalk and Wayside Park — Boardwalk and Wayside 
Park

Monday 10:30

Tuesday 10:30

Wednesday 10:30

Thursday 10:30

Friday 10:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Boardwalk and Wayside Park

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-R14-3584842068-4227780162


R14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Destin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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